
~ UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
BEFORE THE FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION 

In the Matter of ) 
) 

PROMEDICA HEALTH SYSTEM, INC. ) 
a corporation. ) 

) 

Docket No. 9346 

RESPONDENT PROMEDICA HEALTH SYSTEM, INC.'S 
NOTICE OF FILING OF PROPOSED ORDER 

JUN 3 lan 

Pursuant to the June 2, 2011 Order on Respondent's Supplemental Motion for In Camera 

Treatment, Respondent Pro Medica Health System, Inc. hereby provides notice of filing its 

[Proposed] Order Granting Respondent's Unopposed Supplemental Motion for In Camera 

Treatment of New Trial Exhibits. 

Dated: June 3, 2011 Respectfully submittey J ~ 

~~~~ 
By: JAMES B. CAMDEN 
David Marx, Jr. 
Stephen Y. Wu 
Amy J. Carletti 
Erin C. Arnold 
McDERMOTT WILL & EMERY LLP 
227 West Monroe Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 
Telephone: (312) 372-2000 
Facsimile: (312) 984-7700 
dmarx@mwe.com 
swu@mwe.com 
acarletti@mwe.com 
earnold@mwe.com 

Amy E. Hancock 
Jennifer L. Westbrook 
Vincent C. van Panhuys 
Carrie G. Amezcua 
Christine G. Devlin 
Daniel Powers 
James B. Camden 
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McDERMOTT WILL & EMERY LLP 
600 13th Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20005-3096 
Telephone: (202) 756-8000 
Facsimile: (202) 756-8087 
ahancock@mwe.com 
jwestbrook@mwe.com 
vvanpanhuys@mwe.com 
camezcua@mwe.com 
cdevlin@mwe.com 
dgpowers@mwe.com 
jcamden@mwe.com 

Attorneys for Defendant ProMedica 
Health System, Inc. 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
I, James B. Camden, hereby certify that I served true and correct copies of Respondent 

Pro Medica Health System Inc.'s Notice of Filing of [proposed] Order Granting Respondent's 
Unopposed Supplemental Motion for In Camera Treatment of New Trial Exhibits upon the 
following individuals by hand on June 3, 2011: 

Hon. D. Michael Chappell 
Chief Administrative Law Judge 
Federal Trade Commission 
600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Room HIlO 
Washington, DC 20580 

Donald S. Clark 
Secretary 
Federal Trade Commission 
600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Room 172 
Washington, DC 20580 

I, James B. Camden, hereby certify that I served true and correct copies of Respondent 
Pro Medica Health System Inc.'s Notice of Filing of [Proposed] Order Granting Respondent's 
Unopposed Supplemental Motion for In Camera Treatment of New Trial Exhibits upon the 
following individuals by electronic mail on June 3, 2011: 

Matthew J. Reilly 
Jeffrey H. Perry 
Sara Y. Razi 
Jeanne H. Liu 
Alexis J. Gilman 
Stephanie L. Reynolds 
Janelle L. Filson 
Maureen B. Howard 

Federal Trade Commission 
600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20580 

mreilly@ftc.gov 
jperry@ftc.gov 
srazi@ftc.gov 
jIiu@ftc.gov 
agilman@ftc.gov 
sreynolds@ftc.gov 
jfilson@ftc.gov 
mhoward@ftc.gov &~ 

/ James B. ~lCJen 
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
BEFORE FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION 

In the Matter of ) 
) 

PROMEDICA HEALTH SYSTEM, INC. ) 
a corporation. ) 

) 

Docket No. 9346 

[PROPOSED] ORDER GRANTING RESPONDENT'S UNOPPOSED 
SUPPLEMENTAL MOTION FOR IN CAMERA TREATMENT 

OF NEW TRIAL EXHIBITS 

By Order dated June 2, 2011, Respondent's Unopposed Supplemental Motion for 

In Camera Treatment of New Trial Exhibits was GRANTED for the exhibits in the table below 

for the time periods indicated. 

RXNumber Length of In Camera Treatment Expiration of In Camera Treatment 

1913 Three Years June 1,2014 

1914 Three Years June 1,2014 

1915 Three Years June 1,2014 

1916 Three Years June 1,2014 

1917 Three Years June 1,2014 

1918 Three Years June 1,2014 

1919 Three Years June 1,2014 

1920 Three Years June 1,2014 

1921 Three Years June 1,2014 

1922 Three Years June 1,2014 
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1923 Three Years 

1924 Three Years 

Dated: June _, 2011. 

- 5 -

June 1,2014 

June 1,2014 

The Honorable D. Michael Chappell 
Chief Administrative Law Judge 




